                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/5
ON DIP
1 2 3 4
  Features
  1-ch Liquid Leak Detection
 Water Leakage detection triggers and audible alarm
  A mute button to silence the audible alarm
  Two LED indicators to display the status of the power and the alarm

1-channel Liquid Leak Detection Module (RoHS)
Includes an iSN-101 Module and a Leakage Probe.
  Ordering Information
  Dimensions (Units: mm)/PIN Assignments
2022.08
Left View Front View Rear View Bottom View
Top View
                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            5/5
tM-7520U CR RS-232 to RS-485 converter (RoHS)
CA-LLD-DC100-L100
CA-LLD-DC100-L300
CA-LLD-DC100-L500
Liquids Leak Detection, Water
Detection Cable w/o Position,
10 m /30 m /50 m length
tM-7561 CR USB to RS-485 converter (RoHS)
CA-LLD-DC100X-L010
CA-LLD-DC100X-L030
CA-LLD-DC100X-L100
CA-LLD-DC100X-L300
CA-LLD-DC100X-L500
Liquids Leak Detection, Water
Proof Plug Male to Female
Cable, 1 m/ 3 m/ 10 m/ 30 m
/50 m (RoHS)
I-7514U CR 4-channel RS-485 Hub (RoHS) CA-LLD-EC-L030 Leader Cable, 3 m (RoHS)
ASO-0052 90 Hold-Down Clip (include 50 pcs)
(RoHS) CA-LLD-DC100X-TR Terminal Resistor, 2 MΩ (RoHS)
ASO-0051 180 Hold-Down Clip (include 50 pcs)
(RoHS) CA-LLD-DP100  Leakage Probe (RoHS)
  Accessories
C
Liquids Leak Detection = LLD
DC : Liquids Leak
        Detection Cable
EC : Extension Cable
DP : Detection Probe
Detect Liquid Type
100 : Water Detection Cable w/o Position
101 : Water Detection Cable with Position
Length
010 : 1 m
030 : 3 m
100 : 10 m
300 : 30 m
500 : 50 m
Terminal
Resistor
Can be
(serial)
wired with
connector
extension
CA-LLD- -L -A A X TRB CB CB C
Detection Pr
Extension Cab